

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 685 OF 2013

*(Jagdish Gulabchand Mantri (dead) through his L.Rs Smt. Shakuntala J. Mantri Vs. State of Mah.
through S.D.O and L.A.O., Akola and anr.)*

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : PRASANNA B. VARALE, J.

DATE : 13-6-2016.

As per Practice Note No. 20, printing of paper book
is dispensed with.

Twelve weeks time is granted to the appellant to
file private paper book.

JUDGE

wasnik