

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL Nos.685/2013, 907/2013, 1151/2013, 1164/2013,
1184/2013, 1251/2013, 1396/2013, 3/2015 and 6/2015.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : S.B. SHUKRE, J.
DATE : 20th JUNE, 2017.

Eight weeks' time is granted for filing of
private paper book.

JUDGE

DWW