

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.685/2013

Jagdish Gulabchand Mantri through L.Rs. and others
..Vs..
State of Maharashtra, through S.D.O. and L.A.O., Akola and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.A. Mohta, Adv. for the appellant.
Ms. Mrunal Barabde, A.G.P. for respondent No.1.
Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Adv. for respondent No2.

CORAM : Z.A. HAQ, J.

DATE : 24.4.2018.

The learned Advocates for the respective parties state that the matter be placed before the National Lok-Adalat, Nagpur scheduled on 14th July, 2018.

The parties to appear before the National Lok-Adalat, Nagpur on 14th July, 2018 at 11 a.m.

JUDGE